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Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

21 mayo 2023

. , . . ~
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin Pista / Arena: con 5 anos None
yé
crondmetro)
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P P
1 GK QUICKLY 156350 LASQUETTY ALONSO, 1290 ES
QUIRAN / BELINDA IV X Juan Ignacio
CLARIMO / 2014 / MALE / TOMAS MEMBRANO
CASTANO / HOLST MARTINEZ / NONE
2 KATTEGAT HT 157137 BONO RODRIGUEZ, 2309 ES
KANNAN / MARTIRIO CC X José
CARDENTO /2017 / HiPICA ALMENARA /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE HIiPICA ALMENARA
2 ETRO PJ 53186 FERNANDEZ- 206587 ES
ESCUDO / ASULINA X MATAMOROS
LIBERO H / 2005 / MARTIN, Ricardo
GELDING / ALAZANA / MARIA FERNANDA
HANN GUERRA ORGAZ /
JACOBS GBR
3 KINDER 115740 FERNANDEZ REY, 16424 ES
NONE / NONE / 2009 / Luis
GELDING / ALAZANA / CARMEN TORRADO
CRUZ MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA
4 ROXETTE HT 157140 PENA SANCHEZ, 335694 ES
JARNAC / RAMONA-RH X Mario
CHATMAN /2017 / FEMALE HiPICA ALMENARA /
/ ALAZAN / CDE HIiPICA ALMENARA
4 ABSOLUT 144138 VELEZ DELGADO, 20144 ES
MOST IMPROVED / SUARBE Andrés
/2016 / GELDING / LAURA JIMENEZ HERAS /
CASTANO / PSI NONE
5 ECO DEL MASET 145908 RAZOLA CANALES, 52067 ES
EILAN DEL MASET / Cristina

INGELA DEL MASET X

GEMA B. CANALES
BACHILLER / DEL MASET

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INDRET DEL MASET / 2017
/ GELDING / TORDA / CDE

DELIRIUM
CENTAUER Z / EASTER
ROUGE X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE /2005 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

EYE CANDY W
USTINOV / CALLY Z X
CARETANO Z /2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA /

KWPN

CHARLES
NONE / NONE /2009 /
MALE / TORDO / CRUZ

MARTE
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

VIKINGO C
VIGO D'ARSOQUILLES /
CLARCESTIA C /2017 /
MALE / NEGRO / HOLST

KIEKEBOE W
QUINT / TWZWIGGY / 2015
/ GELDING / ALAZAN / AES

HAPPYFEET V'T HOF
TERRIJCKEL Z
HOUSTON / MADONNA
QUALITY X MYLORD
CARTHAGO / 2015/
GELDING / ALAZAN / ZANG

FELIX
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

QUITUS PLATIERE
GENTLEMAN PLATIERE /

L.A.C.

148399

121490

159121

154784

158078

143778

163825

151738

53045

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CRESPO ORTIZ,
Almudena
MODESTO ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ / SOS FERRERS

VALLEZ ESPINOSA,
Ainara
ANA MARIA VALLEZ
ESPINOSA / A. WALDMAN

VERDUGO VELON,
José Maria
JOSE MARIA VERDUGO
VELON /JOSE MARIA
VERDUGO VELON

LOPEZ ABAD,
Almudena
NONE / NONE

ARROYAVE, Dayro
CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE DEPORTE
SL / CAMPOS CRIA DE
CABALLOS DE DEPORTE
SL

BLANCO-TRABA
CENTENERA, Alvaro
ANA MARIA CABALLER

REVENGA / NONE

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Carlota
JORGE RAMOS JIMENEZ /
GORUS GARRY

GRUNINGER RUIZ-
ZORRILLA, Gilda
NONE / NONE

RUBIO FERNANDEZ,
Ana

L.D.N.

35792

154749

17437

298306

343276

16406

118011

303112

129030
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FETICHE PLATIERE X
PAPILLON ROUGE / 2004 /
MALE / CASTANA / SF

ABDEL
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

DEMBOU
ESTIGMA / LOTERA HDB /
2017 / GELDING /
CASTANO / AA.

ANKA
AVENTYNO / FIONA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

DUDE VLS
WALL STREET VLS / PONEY
Z X PABLO VAN
BERKENBROEK / 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
KWPN

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z / CHELLANIS
DE STE ANNE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2006 /
MALE / TORDA / CDE

AKIL
LODZ / NONE / 2015 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

TRUMAN CONAB
CONTISCO C / ABLUSH X
STEW BOY /2017 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

FULL DE CAVAIGNAC
VLAN DE VERGONAIN /
YERMA X CARNVAL / 2003
/ GELDING / ALAZANA /
AA.

L.A.C.

146127

148449

145268

134164

85094

138499

153458

90805

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ANTONIO RUBIO PASTOR
/ GIBLERT LEFORESTIER

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Cristébal
NONE / NONE

DIAZ IGLESIAS, Juan
M2 ASUNCION IGLESIAS
VENERO / NONE

LASQUETTY ALONSO,
Juan Ignacio
S.A.T. Ne5790 EL
TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

SAN JUAN YAGUE,
Cristina
SANJUANILLOS, S.L. /
VAN LIERE STABLES

DE QUIROGA TELLO,
Regina
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / PILAR GIL-
FOURNIER

VELEZ DELGADO,
Andrés
ANDRES FELIPE VELEZ
DELGADO / VEM SPOT
HORSES

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ,
Francisco José
MARIA DEL MAR DARDER
GARCIA / MARIA DEL
MAR DANDER GARCIA

AGUADO RUIZ, Maria

SANTIAGO CENTENERA /
MANUEL MONTIJANO
FUENTES

L.D.N.

118012

137519

1290

113266

112775

20144

16389

15997
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CONMIRA PUIGROQ
CON AIR / BARONESS IV X
RANDO /2006 / FEMALE /

CASTANA / HOLST

FALCON CREST
NONE / NONE /2010 /
GELDING / CASTANA / A.A.

KINGKAYE
NONE / NONE / 2011/
MALE / CASTANO / PSI

VULCANN D ABSIDALE

LANDO / FLAMME D'HELBY
X1 LOVE YOU /2009 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

VISAMA LIFE
ACTION BREAKER /
PAROLA X ZEUS / 2014 /
MALE / ALAZANA /
CDEAUX

KING BLUE
ZIROCCO BLUE / GONITA X
ANDIAMO / 2015 / MALE /

CASTANO / KWPN

OLE BUZALEN
FANDANGUERO IX /
SHERITRA / 2011 / MALE /
NEGRA / CDE

HURON
CLASSIDO / BELEM / 2009
/ MALE / CASTANO / CDE

JOLIE
NONE / NONE / 1997 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / NONE

MILME
COMME IL FAUT /
RIARALDA X LANCER 11 /

= B
-.E -

L.A.C.

132976

132105

146343

138734

129749

145885

127067

89603

45749

155844

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

KRAVVA, Natalia
THEODOROS KRAVVAS /
NONE

260298

GODINO PENA, Inés
RAFAEL GODINO / NONE

138496

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ,
Jorge
JORGE LOPEZ PEREZ DE
LEMA / NONE

271249

MOYANO VITAL, 16379
Fernando
ALEXANDRA WOIVRE /
SOPHIA CLOUET

GONZALO
SACRISTAN, Ana Yan
PALOMA SACRISTAN
BARAGANO / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

218678

CABRERA HERRERA,
Daniela
ABIAN CABRERA DE
SOSA / NONE

305916

PRADO MENENDEZ,
Sara
SARA PRADO MENENDEZ
/ NONE

108937

CARD BURGOS,
Jaime Uriel
SAMANTHA SIMO VICENT
/ C.M. CRIA CABALLAR

335352

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario

BRAIS RODRIGUEZ

CARBALLIDO / NONE

335694

PEREZ MARTIN, Ana
HAAP JUMPING HORSES
SL / NONE

274026
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None

None

None

None

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

2017 / GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN

QATAR DE MENDIS
FER BAZAIR / ALASKA /
2012 / FEMALE / TORDA /
ARABE

CUENTISTA
COLIN D"OR / SHEREZADE
11/ 2009 / MALE / CASTANA

/ CDE

PRIMAVERA TM
FUNNY QUARTZ / LARA KA
M X KANNAN /2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

YIM DE BEAUCHENE
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE X
VOLTIGEUR DU BOIS /
2016 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
CDE

LUGO
WAGON MASTER /
PRINCESS NATALIE X
RUDIMENTARY /2013 /
GELDING / CASTANO / PSI

HURON
CLASSIDO / BELEM / 2009
/ MALE / CASTANO / CDE

CORFU DE BARIAIN
NONE / NONE /2012 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X EMILION
/2012 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

125679

139080

156345

143072

140094

89603

135282

122873

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS
MARTIN, Ricardo
RICARDO FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
SYDNEY BOLUDA /
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

LASQUETTY ALONSO,
Juan Ignacio
TOMAS MEBRADO
MARTINEZ / TOMAS
MEMBRADO MARTINEZ

GOMEZ SANCHEZ,
Carlos
MARTA PEREZ LOZANO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GOMEZ PEREZ,
David Jesus
LAURA JIMENEZ / NONE

PENA SANCHEZ,
Mario
SAMANTHA SIMO VICENT
/ C.M. CRIA CABALLAR

RODRIGUEZ PASTOR,
Rafael
Y.SENORIO DE BARIAIN
S.L. / NONE

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

L.D.N.

206587

16424

1290

261368

18725

335694

156707

16211
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